

ASS. REC. BY:

REF:

A/G/ 220097461kp

C

Kenneth

ASSIGNMENT

From:

Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rpt:

GIA / PR Seen:

Est. Repairs:

Lum Sum:

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date:

Person Contacted:

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

Veh No:

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Traller or

Make:

Colour

Sp. Reading

Eng/No:

C/No:

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modl: Nil / SRim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:

F:

R:

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or

Front

R/Bal.

L/Bal.

D.O.A.

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / UIC / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

: Prell. Report

☐

: Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Add Fee:

☐

: Site Insp (\$

☐

: Interview (\$

☐

: Tech Invs (\$

☐

: Weekend (\$

Survey Fee:

Transportation

) \$ - RS \$

) Fines

) Others

TOTAL

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

AUTOWORX HOUSE

176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721
TEL : 6452 8211 FAX : 6451 7420

ESTIMATE

THAM YOON XIN ALYSSA

c/o 46 Lentor Plain
Singapore 786548

Date: 4/10/2022

Not Authorize
11 Rm. @ 4300/h
Resurvey After Paint
6 days

QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (\$)
RE: TOYOTA VIOS / SJJ 4011 X		
1 pc	rear boot lid	695.60 ✓
1 pc	reat boot lock	178.40 X
1 pc	rear boot lock catch	52.10 X
1 pc	rear boot weatherstrip	263.10 507.10
1 pc	rear boot outer moulding	243.20 ✓
2 pcs	rear boot hinges @ 142.20	284.40 X
1 pc	rear boot key cylinder	256.00 X
2 pcs	rear boot number plate lamp @ 178.10	356.20 X
1 pc	rear boot emblem "E"	64.20 X
1 pc	rear boot emblem "VIOS"	66.20 ✓
1 pc	rear boot emblem logo	58.30 ✓
1 pc	rear boot side foam box	165.50 ✓
1 pc	rear bumper 503.20	527.60 ✓
2 pcs	rear bumper side retainer @ 46.30	92.60 ✓
2 pcs	rear bumper bracket @ 78.40	156.80 X
1 pc	rear bumper dust cover	164.30 X
16 pcs	rear bumper clip @ 2.60	41.60 ✓
2 pcs	rear bumper reflector @ 105 n/s m/c m	215.00 ✓
2 pcs	rear tail lamp assy @ 372.00	744.00 ✓
2 pcs	rear tail lamp housing panel @ 312.50	625.00 X
1 pc	rear end panel 439	526.25 ✓
1 pc	rear end panel top garnish 230	247.30 ✓
1 pc	rear spare tyre panel	764.60 X
1 pc	rear spare tyre top board	315.20 X
1 pc	rear exhaust silencer	956.70 X
sub-total		8,570.35
less 25%		2,142.59
sub-total		6,427.76

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

	Balance brought forward.		6,427.76	
1 pc	rear bumper lower pad	s.nett	<i>R</i> 1,200.00	<i>700in</i>
1 pc	rear number plate set	s.nett	<i>Sn</i> 60.00	<i>X</i>
1 set	reverse sensor	s.nett	<i>nd</i> 220.00	<i>200in</i>
1 pc	tyre- bridgestone RE004	s.nett	<i>Sn</i> 260.00	<i>X</i>
	To remove and replace the parts mentioned above, panel beat and realign the necessary affected areas.		<i>700</i> 1,200.00	
	To check wiring system.		60.00	<i>20</i>
	To install reserve sensor.		<i>50</i> 80.00	
	To spray painting on affected areas.		<i>900</i> 1,000.00	
	To apply rust proofing on affected areas.		<i>60</i> 150.00	
	To apply waterproof sealant on affected areas.		<i>30</i> 150.00	
	To remove carpet, trimming and seats to enable repair.		<i>60</i> 120.00	
	To bench pull chassis alignment and relign.		<i>nn</i> 400.00	<i>X</i>
	Towing - King dolly.		<i>nn</i> 100.00	<i>X</i>
	Total		11,427.76	